
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT, RUN E 441.74 FT FOR POB, CON
FT, S 3 DG E 426.34 FT, N 86 DG 

SHEPPARD BRAD/SHEPPARD DEBRA LYNDSAY
4687 SW US HWY 27
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-7S-16-04174-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/09/2025 justin 2.65 37,100 0 0 37,100

STANDARD
3

151,075
21,200
37,100

209,375
22,132

187,243
HX HB 50,722

136,521
209,375
155,075

80,510

1151/2332 5/23/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRAD SHEPPARD

BRAD & DEBRA SHEPPA

1149/0013 4/24/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES ELVEN SHEPPARD 

BRAD SHEPPARD
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000053346 Mobile Home 06/10/2025

21250 M H 125 11/05/2003

2009HX Base Yr

4687 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,372 113.5000 112.36 154,158 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

3 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 2026 1,296 142,707

FOP 216 35 2026 76 8,368

1,512 1,372 151,075

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=17,9] E48 S27 W48 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=9,9] E8 S27 W8 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

48

27

48

27FOP
2026

8

27

8

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

21,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 37,100


